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Organizations Contact Person Phone Number Email 

CRN Advocacy and Private CM       

Agewell Solutions Tracey Olson (708) 646-4543 tracey@agewellsolutions.net / traceyolsonlcsw@gmail.com 

Heartfelt Solutions For Seniors Amie Hyman (708) 467-0499 ahyman@heartfeltsolutions.net 

Senior Living Community and In-home Care Referrals       

Senior Living Experts Kerry Quirin (630) 800-7865 kerry@seniorlivingexperts.com 

Senior Solutions  Rick Graffagna (630) 246-2579 rgraffagna@seniorsolutions3.com 

Senior Living Advisors Andrea Donovan cell (708) 415-2934 andrea_donovansla@yahoo.com 

Financial and Legal       

Heartfelt Solutions For Seniors Amie Hyman (708) 467-0499 ahyman@heartfeltsolutions.net 

Standard Bank and Trust Company Terri Brady (312) 203-4018 terri.brady@standardbanks.com 

Funeral Home       

Kopicki Family Funeral Homes Therese (Terry) Zachata (630) 254-6979 itaz1@aol.com 

Downsizing/Estate Liquidation       

Cantata Barbara Palac (708) 387-8357 barbara.palac@cantata.org 

Caring Transitions Meredith Morris (630) 853-0992 mmorris@caringtransitions.net 

Hoarding / Professional Organizing       

Stuff Busters Patty Wolf (708) 828-6652 patty@stuffbusters.com 

KAT Organizing and Relocation Solutions Kristine Todd (708) 516-8418 katodd1@sbcglobal.net 

Home Delivered Meals       

Cantata  Barbara Palac (708) 387-8357 barbara.palac@cantata.org 

Kate's Comfort Foods/Home Helpers Mike Doepke (630) 323-7231 HomeHelpers1@comcast.net 

Nutriworld Inc Pura Yarra (708) 485-3422 pyarra@hotmail.com 
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Home Remodeling and Accessibility       

Independent Living Solutions Jeremy Hanson (773) 478-8450 jeremy@ilsremodel.com 

Slip-Proof Safety/AmeriGlide Mary Jane Mannella (630) 935-2861 slipproof.ameriglide@gmail.com 

In Home Agencies       

Addus Healthcare Oscar Arciniegas (708) 216-1470 OArciniegas@addus.com 

All Trust Home Care Lisa Graziano/Joe 

Office: (630) 920-
9999 / 24 hrs: 
(630)920-8421 Lisag@alltrusthomecare.com 

Cantata Adult Life Services Barbara Palac (708) 387-8357 barbara.palac@cantata.org 

Comfort Keepers 
Mary Flynn & Katie 
Fielmann 

Office: (630) 834-
8366 

maryflynn@comfortkeepers.com or 
katiefielmann@comfortkeepers.com 

Home Helpers Home Care Mary Doepke 

Office: (630) 323-
7231 After hours: 
(708) 466-4788 homehelpers1@comcast.net 

Home Instead Senior Care Frank Klawitter 
(708) 482-8660 / 
(800) 640-3914 Frankk@hiscdupage.com 

Home Sweet Home Care Beth Kordick 
Office: (708) 469-
7117   chicago@homesweethomecareservices.com 

Independence 4 Seniors Home Care Joan O'Brien 
Office: (630) 323-
4665  jobrien@independence4seniors.com 

Right at Home Gloria R. Harrington (773) 237-2275 gloria@rahoakparkchicago.net 

My Life Home Health Care Cathy Curtis (630) 462-6700 Cathy.curtis@mylifeathome.com 
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Transportation       

Interfaith Community Partners Janet Garreau (708) 354-9328 jgarreauicp@gmail.com     

People Care Bruce Jablonski (708) 442-1223 bruce.jablonski@sbcglobal.net 

Technology       

CapTel Captioned Telephone Lynda Strelitz (847) 226-7779 lynda.strelitz@oeius.org 

Comfort Keepers 
Mary Flynn & Katie 
Fielmann 

Office: (630) 834-
8366 

maryflynn@comfortkeepers.com or 
katiefielmann@comfortkeepers.com 

Home Helpers Home Care Mary Doepke 

Office: (630) 323-
7231 After hours: 
(708) 466-4788 homehelpers1@comcast.net 

Independence 4 Seniors Home Care Joan O'Brien 
Office: (630) 323-
4665  jobrien@independence4seniors.com 

Real Estate for Seniors       

Resource 55  Helen Morgan (708) 712-8493 morganhelen@att.net 

ReMax Real Estate Roz Byrne (708) 370-7444 Roz@rozrealestate.com 

Hair Stylists       

Hairs To You Too, Ltd Cathy Espinoza (708) 636.1344 cathy@hairstoyoutoo.net 

Home Cleaning Services       

Crystal Klear Cleaning Kimberly Monetesinos (847) 722-9659 kimpeacelove@sbcglobal.net 
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